EURLINGAME CALIFICATED	City of Burlingame					BURLINGAME CITY HALL 501 PRIMROSE ROAD BURLINGAME, CA 94010	
	Legislation Details						
File #:	19-0613	١	/ersion:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Discussio	on Item			Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/30/201	9			In control:	Planning Commission	on
On agenda:	8/26/201	9			Final action:	8/26/2019	
Title:	1520 Ralston Avenue, zoned R-1 - Application for Design Review for a first and second story addition to an existing single family dwelling and a Conditional Use Permit for an accessory structure. (Jo Ann Gann, designer and applicant; Thomas and Anna Tracy, property owners) (128 noticed) Staff Contact: Erika Lewit						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 1520 Ralston Ave - Staff Report, 2. 1520 Ralston Ave - Attachments, 3. 1520 Ralston Ave - Historic Resource Evaluation, 4. 1520 Ralston Ave - Plans						
Date	Ver. Act	ion By			Ac	tion	Result
8/26/2019	1 Pla	nning C	ommissi	ion			